B'nai Mitzvah Scheduling for 2022-2024

2022-2023 Calendar Year

Date Day Time Scheduled

January 8, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

January 8, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Will Anderson

January 22, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

January 22, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open

January 29, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

January 29, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open

February 5, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

February 5, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Alexa Navins

February 12, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

February 12, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Josh Manenti

February 26, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

February 26, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Jack Lenkov

March 5, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM Jenna and Leah Brody (sisters)
March 5, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Hannah, Jacob & Zachary Tirsch
March 12, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open - Rabbi Weisz only
March 12, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open - Rabbi Weisz only
April 2, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM Sydney Tiano

April 2, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Ryder Kabakoff

April 9, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM Morgan Hoffberg

April 9, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Liam Bluvol

April 30, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

April 30, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Max Steinberg

May 7, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM Griffin Good

May 7, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Owen & Lillian Spratt (siblings)
May 21, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Taylor Lyons

May 28, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

May 28, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Frannie Minsk - Rabbi Weisz
June 4, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM Sierra Frank

June 4, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Lily Plonka

June 11, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM Cora Sklar

June 11, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Jasper Lieberman




Date Day Time Scheduled

August 20, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM Micah Spiegel

August 20, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Dani and Dara Zucker
August 27, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM Hudson Kessler
August 27, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Sydney Weintraub
September 3, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

September 3, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open

September 10, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

September 10, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM Megan Greenberg
October 15, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

October 15, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open

October 22, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM Nathan Fishman
October 22, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open

October 29, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

October 29, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open

November 12, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

November 12, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open

November 19, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open - Rabbi Julia only
November 19, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open - Rabbi Julia only
December 3, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

December 3, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open

December 10, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

December 10, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open

December 17, 2022 Saturday 10:00 AM open

December 17, 2022 Saturday 4:00 PM open

January 7, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

January 7, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

January 14, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open - Rabbi Julia only
January 14, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open - Rabbi Julia only
January 21, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

January 21, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

January 28, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

January 28, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open




Date Day Time Schedule

February 4, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

February 4, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

February 11, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

February 11, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

February 25, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

February 25, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

March 4, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

March 4, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM Lincoln Skope

March 11, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

March 11, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

March 18, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

March 18, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

March 25, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

March 25, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

April 1, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open - Rabbi Julia only
April 1, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open - Rabbi Julia only
April 22, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

April 22, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

April 29, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

April 29, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

May 6, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

May 6, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

May 13, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

May 13, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

May 20, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open - Rabbi Julia only
May 20, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open - Rabbi Julia only
June 3, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

June 3, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

June 10, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open

June 10, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open

June 17, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open - Rabbi Julia only
June 17, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open - Rabbi Julia only




2023-2024 Calendar Year

Date Day Time Scheduled
August 19, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
August 19, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open
August 26, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
August 26, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open
September 2, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
September 2, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open
September 30, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
September 30, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open
October 7, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
October 14, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
October 14, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open
October 21, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
October 21, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open
October 28, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
October 28, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open
November 11, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
November 11, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open
November 18, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
November 18, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open
December 9, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
December 9, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open
December 16, 2023 Saturday 10:00 AM open
December 16, 2023 Saturday 4:00 PM open
January 6, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
January 6, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
January 20, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
January 20, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
January 27, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
January 27, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
February 3, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
February 3, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open




Date Day Time Schedule
February 10, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
February 10, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
February 24, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
February 24, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
March 2, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
March 2, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
March 9, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
March 9, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
March 16, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
March 16, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
March 30, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
March 30, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
April 6, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
April 6, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
April 13, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
April 13, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
May 4, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
May 4, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
May 11, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
May 11, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
May 18, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open - Rabbi Weisz only
May 18, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open - Rabbi Weisz only
June 1, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
June 1, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
June 8, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
June 8, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open
June 15, 2024 Saturday 10:00 AM open
June 15, 2024 Saturday 4:00 PM open




